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Teaching Days 183 Week B
Professional Development Days 7 [2idays dates PD/ Senior Mod: iy
Preparations 4 . .
Nevs Staff Induction 1 _ Public Holidays
Start End
Term 1 Mon. 30 Jan. Thur. 6 Apr.
Easter Break Fri. 7 Apr. Tues. 11 Apr.
Term 2 Wed. 26 Apr. Fri. 7 Jul.
Term 3 Wed. 31 Jul. Fri. 29 Sep.
Term 4 Mon. 16 Oct. Thur. 14 Dec.
Total days worked 194



